10

12

16

18

20

22

24

26

28

30

32

34

36

38

i)

October 22, 1992 37 Legislative Council Resolution #104

University of Colorado
Student Union

Sponsored by: Representative at Large Ben Naasko
Journalism Representative Mike Dunmyre
Authored by: Representative at Large Ben Naasko
Journalism Representative Mike Dunmyre

A RESOLUTION

Whereas:

Whereas:

Whereas:

Whereas:

RESOLUTION HISTORY
It is the obligation of the University of Colorado
Student Union to represent and fight for the rights and
interests of the students of the University of Colorado;
and

A substantial decrease in state funding to the University
of Colorado would negatively impact the quality of
education students receive; and

A substantial decrease in state funding to the University
of Colorado would do nothing to alleviate the problem of
insufficient financial aid; and

The passage of Amendment #1 would decrease state funding
to higher education by at least $50 million by the year
2000; A

BE IT RESOLVED by the Legislative Council of the University of
Colorado Student Union, THAT:

SECTION 1:

SECTION 2:

The University of Colorado Student Union
Legislative Council strongly opposes the proposed
Amendment #1.

This resolution takes effect upon passage.

10/22/92-Passes-Legislative Council-1st Reading-8-0-4
10/29/92-Passes-Legislative Council-2nd Reading-12-0-1 (roll call)

A

e Col Koum Buele

Stephanie Escher Karen Buck
ucsu Acting President Pro Tempore UCSU Executive

P - C//"
—X /' 5 o ol [t A ,
' . >~ = e R e

Christof Kheim ~Adeannette Galanis
UCSU Executive -~ UCSU Executive



