October 22, 1992

37 Legislative Council Resolution #104

University of Colorado Student Union

Sponsored by:

Representative at Large Journalism Representative

Ben Naasko Mike Dunmyre

Authored by:

Representative at Large Journalism Representative

Ben Naasko Mike Dunmyre

interests of the students of the University of Colorado; and Whereas: A substantial decrease in state funding to the University of Colorado would negatively impact the quality of education students receive; and Whereas: A substantial decrease in state funding to the University of Colorado would do nothing to alleviate the problem of insufficient financial aid; and Whereas: The passage of Amendment #1 would decrease state funding to higher education by at least \$50 million by the year 2000; BE IT RESOLVED by the Legislative Council of the University of Colorado Student Union, THAT: SECTION 1: The University of Colorado Student Union		A RESOLUTION			
Student Union to represent and fight for the rights and interests of the students of the University of Colorado; and Whereas: A substantial decrease in state funding to the University of Colorado would negatively impact the quality of education students receive; and Whereas: A substantial decrease in state funding to the University of Colorado would do nothing to alleviate the problem of insufficient financial aid; and Whereas: The passage of Amendment #1 would decrease state funding to higher education by at least \$50 million by the year 2000; BE IT RESOLVED by the Legislative Council of the University of Colorado Student Union, THAT: SECTION 1: The University of Colorado Student Union Legislative Council strongly opposes the proposed Amendment #1. SECTION 2: This resolution takes effect upon passage. 10/22/92-Passes-Legislative Council-1st Reading-8-0-4 10/29/92-Passes-Legislative Council-2nd Reading-12-0-1 (roll call) Additional President Pro Tempore UCSU Executive Christof Kheim Teannette Galanis					
whereas: A substantial decrease in state funding to the University of Colorado would negatively impact the quality of education students receive; and Whereas: A substantial decrease in state funding to the University of Colorado would do nothing to alleviate the problem of insufficient financial aid; and Whereas: The passage of Amendment #1 would decrease state funding to higher education by at least \$50 million by the year 2000; BE IT RESOLVED by the Legislative Council of the University of Colorado Student Union, THAT: SECTION 1: The University of Colorado Student Union Legislative Council strongly opposes the proposed Amendment #1. SECTION 2: This resolution takes effect upon passage. 10/22/92-Passes-Legislative Council-1st Reading-8-0-4 10/29/92-Passes-Legislative Council-2nd Reading-12-0-1 (roll call) Stephanie Escher UCSU Acting President Pro Tempore UCSU Executive Christof Kheim Feannette Galanis	2	wnereas:	Student Union to represent and fight for the rights and		
of Colorado would negatively impact the quality of education students receive; and Whereas: A substantial decrease in state funding to the University of Colorado would do nothing to alleviate the problem of insufficient financial aid; and Whereas: The passage of Amendment #1 would decrease state funding to higher education by at least \$50 million by the year 2000; BE IT RESOLVED by the Legislative Council of the University of Colorado Student Union, THAT: SECTION 1: The University of Colorado Student Union Legislative Council strongly opposes the proposed Amendment #1. SECTION 2: This resolution takes effect upon passage. 10/22/92-Passes-Legislative Council-1st Reading-8-0-4 10/29/92-Passes-Legislative Council-2nd Reading-12-0-1 (roll call) Stephanie Escher UCSU Acting President Pro Tempore UCSU Executive Christof Kheim Jeannette Galanis	4				
whereas: A substantial decrease in state funding to the University of Colorado would do nothing to alleviate the problem of insufficient financial aid; and whereas: The passage of Amendment #1 would decrease state funding to higher education by at least \$50 million by the year 2000; BE IT RESOLVED by the Legislative Council of the University of Colorado Student Union, THAT: SECTION 1: The University of Colorado Student Union Legislative Council strongly opposes the proposed Amendment #1. SECTION 2: This resolution takes effect upon passage. 10/22/92-Passes-Legislative Council-1st Reading-8-0-4 10/29/92-Passes-Legislative Council-2nd Reading-12-0-1 (roll call) Stephanie Escher UCSU Acting President Pro Tempore UCSU Executive Christof Kheim Seannette Galanis	6	Whereas:	A substantial decrease in state funding to the University of Colorado would negatively impact the quality of		
of Colorado would do nothing to alleviate the problem of insufficient financial aid; and Whereas: The passage of Amendment #1 would decrease state funding to higher education by at least \$50 million by the year 2000; BE IT RESOLVED by the Legislative Council of the University of Colorado Student Union, THAT: SECTION 1: The University of Colorado Student Union Legislative Council strongly opposes the proposed Amendment #1. SECTION 2: This resolution takes effect upon passage. 10/22/92-Passes-Legislative Council-1st Reading-8-0-4 10/29/92-Passes-Legislative Council-2nd Reading-12-0-1 (roll call) Stephanie Escher Karen Buck Council-2nd Reading-12-0-1 (roll call) Christof Kheim Seannette Galanis	8		education students receive; and		
Whereas: The passage of Amendment #1 would decrease state funding to higher education by at least \$50 million by the year 2000; BE IT RESOLVED by the Legislative Council of the University of Colorado Student Union, THAT: SECTION 1: The University of Colorado Student Union Legislative Council strongly opposes the proposed Amendment #1. SECTION 2: This resolution takes effect upon passage. 10/22/92-Passes-Legislative Council-1st Reading-8-0-4 10/29/92-Passes-Legislative Council-2nd Reading-12-0-1 (roll call) Stephanie Escher Karen Buck UCSU Acting President Pro Tempore UCSU Executive Christof Kheim Feannette Galanis		Whereas:	of Colorado would do nothing to alleviate the problem of		
to higher education by at least \$50 million by the year 2000; BE IT RESOLVED by the Legislative Council of the University of Colorado Student Union, THAT: SECTION 1: The University of Colorado Student Union Legislative Council strongly opposes the proposed Amendment #1. SECTION 2: This resolution takes effect upon passage. 10/22/92-Passes-Legislative Council-1st Reading-8-0-4 10/29/92-Passes-Legislative Council-2nd Reading-12-0-1 (roll call) Stephanie Escher Karen Buck UCSU Acting President Pro Tempore UCSU Executive Christof Kheim Feannette Galanis		Whomasa			
BE IT RESOLVED by the Legislative Council of the University of Colorado Student Union, THAT: SECTION 1: The University of Colorado Student Union Legislative Council strongly opposes the proposed Amendment #1. SECTION 2: This resolution takes effect upon passage. 10/22/92-Passes-Legislative Council-1st Reading-8-0-4 10/29/92-Passes-Legislative Council-2nd Reading-12-0-1 (roll call) Stephanie Escher UCSU Acting President Pro Tempore UCSU Executive Christof Kheim Seannette Galanis	t	wnereas:			
SECTION 1: The University of Colorado Student Union Legislative Council strongly opposes the proposed Amendment #1. SECTION 2: This resolution takes effect upon passage. 10/22/92-Passes-Legislative Council-1st Reading-8-0-4 10/29/92-Passes-Legislative Council-2nd Reading-12-0-1 (roll call) Stephanie Escher UCSU Acting President Pro Tempore UCSU Executive Christof Kheim Seannette Galanis	16		2000;		
SECTION 1: The University of Colorado Student Union Legislative Council strongly opposes the proposed Amendment #1. SECTION 2: This resolution takes effect upon passage. 10/22/92-Passes-Legislative Council-1st Reading-8-0-4 10/29/92-Passes-Legislative Council-2nd Reading-12-0-1 (roll call) Stephanie Escher VCSU Acting President Pro Tempore UCSU Executive Christof Kheim Seannette Galanis	18				
Legislative Council strongly opposes the proposed Amendment #1. SECTION 2: This resolution takes effect upon passage. 10/22/92-Passes-Legislative Council-1st Reading-8-0-4 10/29/92-Passes-Legislative Council-2nd Reading-12-0-1 (roll call) Stephanie Escher Stephanie Escher UCSU Acting President Pro Tempore UCSU Executive Christof Kheim Lambert Stephanie Facher Raren Buck UCSU Executive	20	SECTION 1: The University of Colorado Student Union			
SECTION 2: This resolution takes effect upon passage. 10/22/92-Passes-Legislative Council-1st Reading-8-0-4 10/29/92-Passes-Legislative Council-2nd Reading-12-0-1 (roll call) 30 32 Stephanie Escher 34 UCSU Acting President Pro Tempore 36 38 Christof Kheim Seannette Galanis	22		Legislative Council strongly opposes the proposed		
10/22/92-Passes-Legislative Council-1st Reading-8-0-4 10/29/92-Passes-Legislative Council-2nd Reading-12-0-1 (roll call) 30 32	24	SECTION 2	This resolution takes effect upon passage.		
10/29/92-Passes-Legislative Council-2nd Reading-12-0-1 (roll call) 30 32 Stephanie Escher 34 UCSU Acting President Pro Tempore 36 38 Christof Kheim Tank Buck UCSU Executive January Christof Kheim Jeannette Galanis	26				
Stephanie Escher WCSU Acting President Pro Tempore Christof Kheim Karen Buck UCSU Executive Jeannette Galanis	28	10/22/92-Passes-Legislative Council-1st Reading-8-0-4 10/29/92-Passes-Legislative Council-2nd Reading-12-0-1 (roll call)			
Stephanie Escher UCSU Acting President Pro Tempore Christof Kheim Karen Buck UCSU Executive Karen Buck UCSU Executive	30				
36 38 Christof Rheim UCSU Acting President Pro Tempore UCSU Executive Jeannette Galanis	32				
Christof Rheim Jeannette Galanis	34				
Christof Kheim Seannette Galanis	36		100.10		
	38	Munto	Witho found the fel and		
	2		//		